Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Abrasive Sandpaper Sheets for Wood and
Metal Finishing
These abrasive sandpaper sheets are suitable for sanding wood, metal and other materials.
They are available in various sizes and grit ranges to accommodate different sanding needs.
Product Overview
Professional Abrasive Sandpaper Sheets
These abrasive sandpaper sheets are designed for versatile surface preparation, smoothing, and finishing tasks. Suitable for both wood and metal
applications, they offer reliable performance for professional workshops and industrial use. The sheets come in a comprehensive range of grit
sizes to accommodate various material removal and finishing requirements.
Technical Specifications
Sheet Dimensions 230x280 mm
Quantity per Box 25 sheets
Available Grit Sizes 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180, 220
Ordering Information
Ordering Matrix
Item Number Grit Quantity
DP23040 40 25
DP23060 60 25
DP23080 80 25
DP230100 100 25
DP230120 120 25
DP230150 150 25
DP230180 180 25
DP230220 220 25
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong